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2 Mack Cortel QAT 1M TOYOTA GT86 6
3 Abdullah AlKhelaifi QAT 1M WESTFIELD SPORT 11
13 Yousef Al Jabri QAT 1M TOYOTA  GT86 19
14 Ayad Shehadeh QAT 1M RENAULT CLIO 34
23 Elie Daccache QAT 1M RENAULT CLIO 45
31 Deo Manuevo QAT 1M HONDA CIVIC 30
33 Alaa Tarawneh QAT 1M SUBARU BRZ 17
40 Mohd Al Buainain QAT 1M HONDA AK 38
53 Khaled Salama QAT 1M SUZUKI SWIFT 23
54 Maher Serre QAT 1M SUZUKI SWIFT 24
55 Fakhreddine Bejaoui QAT 1M RENAULT CLIO 21
57 Hareb Al Jabri QAT 1M TOYOTA  GT86 31
60 Hamad Al Jabri QAT 1M TOYOTA  GT86 37
63 Manjunatha Kerekoppa QAT 1M HONDA FN2 18

6 Yaser Al Jlahma QAT 3M CATERHAM 7
7 Mohammed Al Jabir QAT 3M Chevrolet Corvette 4
9 Mohammed Al Khayarin QAT 3M Chevrolet Corvette 3
19 Ali Emadadhi QAT 3M NISSAN 370Z 5
25 Khaled  Salama QAT 3M CLUBSPORT 25
26 Maher Serre QAT 3M CLUBSPORT 26
52 Hossam Zakaria QAT 3M CAMARO ZL1 39
58 Walid Salem QAT 3M CAMARO 33
66 Sheik Ali Al Thani QAT 3M CAMARO 9
69 Hamed Selmi QAT 3M NISAN SELVIA 20
100 Sheik Hamad Al Thani QAT 3M CAMARO 13

4 Francesco Fornaciari QAT 3S LOTUS EXIGE 16
20 Martin Staffel QAT 3S PORSCHE 911 1
28 Dennis Nikitopoulos QAT 3S NISSAN 370Z 35
51 Mohammed Shamoog QAT 3S TOYOTA GT86 15
56 Makmoud Al Makmoud QAT 3S PORCHE GT3 22
59 Alex Sano QAT 3S HONDA ENTEGRA 36
85 Saeed Al Sulaiti QAT 3S MINI COOPER 29

8 Mohammed Al Khayarin QAT 4M Mitsubishi Evo 8 2
10 Ibrahim Al Mannai QAT 4M MITSUBISHI EVO 10 14
12 Abdulaziz Al Hajjar QAT 4M VOLKWAGEN R 32
17 Mohammed Aldelaimi QAT 4M EVO 10 27
18 Mohammed Aldelaimi QAT 4M MERCEDEZ  C63S 28
34 Gilben Munoz QAT 4M MITSUBISHI LANCER 8
88 Sheik Ali Al Thani QAT 4M PORSCHE 911 10
99 Sheik Hamad Al thani QAT 4M PORCHE GT3 12

41 Diaa Ali QAT KIA CUP KIA  STINGER GT 40
61 Ahmad Fahmi QAT KIA CUP KIA  STINGER GT 44
62 Ali Hammoud QAT KIA CUP KIA  STINGER GT 41
64 Mahammad Al mahsiri QAT KIA CUP KIA  STINGER GT 42
65 Alaa Tarawneh QAT KIA CUP KIA  STINGER GT 43
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RACE DIRECTOR:
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1 23 Elie Daccache QAT RENAULT CLIO - - 72.6 59.425
2 54 Maher Serre QAT SUZUKI SWIFT 0.911 0.911 71.5 1:00.336
3 2 Mack Cortel QAT TOYOTA GT86 0.493 1.404 71.0 1:00.829
4 33 Alaa Tarawneh QAT SUBARU BRZ 0.008 1.412 71.0 1:00.837
5 60 Hamad Al Jabri QAT TOYOTA  GT86 3.475 4.887 67.1 1:04.312
6 31 Deo Manuevo QAT HONDA CIVIC 0.702 5.589 66.4 1:05.014
7 53 Khaled Salama QAT SUZUKI SWIFT 0.210 5.799 66.2 1:05.224
8 63 Manjunatha Kerekoppa QAT HONDA FN2 1.656 7.455 64.5 1:06.880
9 14 Ayad Shehadeh QAT RENAULT CLIO 1.615 9.070 63.0 1:08.495
10 13 Yousef Al Jabri QAT TOYOTA  GT86 1.238 10.308 61.9 1:09.733
11 57 Hareb Al Jabri QAT TOYOTA  GT86 3.468 13.776 59.0 1:13.201
12 40 Mohd Al Buainain QAT HONDA AK 19.335 33.111 46.6 1:32.536
13 55 Fakhreddine Bejaoui QAT RENAULT CLIO - - - -
14 3 Abdullah AlKhelaifi QAT WESTFIELD SPORT - - - -

1 9 Mohammed Al Khayarin QAT Chevrolet Corvette - - 77.0 56.037
2 7 Mohammed Al Jabir QAT Chevrolet Corvette 1.024 1.024 75.7 57.061
3 6 Yaser Al Jlahma QAT CATERHAM 0.478 1.502 75.0 57.539
4 26 Maher Serre QAT CLUBSPORT 1.398 2.900 73.2 58.937
5 19 Ali Emadadhi QAT NISSAN 370Z 2.052 4.952 70.8 1:00.989
6 25 Khaled  Salama QAT CLUBSPORT 0.224 5.176 70.5 1:01.213
7 100 Sheik Hamad Al Thani QAT CAMARO 3.546 8.722 66.7 1:04.759
8 58 Walid Salem QAT CAMARO 0.521 9.243 66.1 1:05.280
9 52 Hossam Zakaria QAT CAMARO ZL1 0.364 9.607 65.8 1:05.644
10 69 Hamed Selmi QAT NISAN SELVIA 3.934 13.541 62.0 1:09.578
11 66 Sheik Ali Al Thani QAT CAMARO 2.946 16.487 59.5 1:12.524

1 4 Francesco Fornaciari QAT LOTUS EXIGE - - 76.6 56.373
2 56 Makmoud Al Makmoud QAT PORCHE GT3 3.086 3.086 72.6 59.459
3 28 Dennis Nikitopoulos QAT NISSAN 370Z 0.471 3.557 72.0 59.930
4 20 Martin Staffel QAT PORSCHE 911 0.496 4.053 71.4 1:00.426
5 85 Saeed Al Sulaiti QAT MINI COOPER 1.637 5.690 69.6 1:02.063
6 51 Mohammed Shamoog QAT TOYOTA GT86 1.592 7.282 67.8 1:03.655
7 59 Alex Sano QAT HONDA ENTEGRA 5.096 12.378 62.8 1:08.751

1 8 Mohammed Al Khayarin QAT Mitsubishi Evo 8 - - 79.3 54.430
2 10 Ibrahim Al Mannai QAT MITSUBISHI EVO 10 2.003 2.003 76.5 56.433
3 17 Mohammed Aldelaimi QAT EVO 10 0.252 2.255 76.2 56.685
4 88 Sheik Ali Al Thani QAT PORSCHE 911 3.329 5.584 71.9 1:00.014
5 18 Mohammed Aldelaimi QAT MERCEDEZ  C63S 1.409 6.993 70.3 1:01.423
6 99 Sheik Hamad Al thani QAT PORCHE GT3 3.319 10.312 66.7 1:04.742
7 34 Gilben Munoz QAT MITSUBISHI LANCER 4.436 14.748 62.4 1:09.178
8 12 Abdulaziz Al Hajjar QAT VOLKWAGEN R 9.379 24.127 54.9 1:18.557

1 64 Mahammad Al mahsiri QAT KIA  STINGER GT - - 60.4 1:11.467
2 62 Ali Hammoud QAT KIA  STINGER GT 5.670 5.670 56.0 1:17.137
3 41 Diaa Ali QAT KIA  STINGER GT 2.238 7.908 54.4 1:19.375
4 65 Alaa Tarawneh QAT KIA  STINGER GT 35.316 43.224 37.6 1:54.691
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5 61 Ahmad Fahmi QAT KIA  STINGER GT - - 69.2 1:02.408

CLERK OF THE COURSE: TIMEKEEPING OFFICER:
MR.AMRO AL HAMAD MR.AARON PAUL LIMBAGO

RACE DIRECTOR:
MR.RASHID AL SULAITI
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1 3 Abdullah AlKhelaifi QAT WESTFIELD SPORT - - 79.6 54.235
2 54 Maher Serre QAT SUZUKI SWIFT 4.026 4.026 74.1 58.261
3 2 Mack Cortel QAT TOYOTA GT86 0.336 4.362 73.7 58.597
4 23 Elie Daccache QAT RENAULT CLIO 0.457 4.819 73.1 59.054
5 33 Alaa Tarawneh QAT SUBARU BRZ 1.034 5.853 71.8 1:00.088
6 55 Fakhreddine Bejaoui QAT RENAULT CLIO 0.347 6.200 71.4 1:00.435
7 13 Yousef Al Jabri QAT TOYOTA  GT86 1.082 7.282 70.2 1:01.517
8 60 Hamad Al Jabri QAT TOYOTA  GT86 1.148 8.430 68.9 1:02.665
9 53 Khaled Salama QAT SUZUKI SWIFT 0.299 8.729 68.6 1:02.964
10 31 Deo Manuevo QAT HONDA CIVIC 0.732 9.461 67.8 1:03.696
11 14 Ayad Shehadeh QAT RENAULT CLIO 1.235 10.696 66.5 1:04.931
12 57 Hareb Al Jabri QAT TOYOTA  GT86 0.533 11.229 65.9 1:05.464
13 40 Mohd Al Buainain QAT HONDA AK 0.962 12.191 65.0 1:06.426
14 63 Manjunatha Kerekoppa QAT HONDA FN2 1.618 13.809 63.4 1:08.044

1 7 Mohammed Al Jabir QAT Chevrolet Corvette - - 79.4 54.383
2 9 Mohammed Al Khayarin QAT Chevrolet Corvette 0.130 0.130 79.2 54.513
3 19 Ali Emadadhi QAT NISSAN 370Z 3.663 3.793 74.2 58.176
4 6 Yaser Al Jlahma QAT CATERHAM 1.893 5.686 71.9 1:00.069
5 25 Khaled  Salama QAT CLUBSPORT 0.309 5.995 71.5 1:00.378
6 100 Sheik Hamad Al Thani QAT CAMARO 0.730 6.725 70.6 1:01.108
7 58 Walid Salem QAT CAMARO 0.390 7.115 70.2 1:01.498
8 26 Maher Serre QAT CLUBSPORT 0.111 7.226 72.4 1:01.609
9 66 Sheik Ali Al Thani QAT CAMARO 1.992 9.218 67.9 1:03.601
10 52 Hossam Zakaria QAT CAMARO ZL1 2.263 11.481 66.6 1:05.864
11 69 Hamed Selmi QAT NISAN SELVIA 3.416 14.897 63.2 1:09.280

1 4 Francesco Fornaciari QAT LOTUS EXIGE - - 80.1 53.927
2 56 Makmoud Al Makmoud QAT PORCHE GT3 5.276 5.276 72.9 59.203
3 20 Martin Staffel QAT PORSCHE 911 0.015 5.291 72.9 59.218
4 85 Saeed Al Sulaiti QAT MINI COOPER 3.505 8.796 68.8 1:02.723
5 51 Mohammed Shamoog QAT TOYOTA GT86 0.096 8.892 68.7 1:02.819
6 59 Alex Sano QAT HONDA ENTEGRA 2.263 11.155 67.4 1:05.082
7 28 Dennis Nikitopoulos QAT NISSAN 370Z 1.860 13.015 72.0 1:06.942

1 8 Mohammed Al Khayarin QAT Mitsubishi Evo 8 - - 80.8 53.426
2 10 Ibrahim Al Mannai QAT MITSUBISHI EVO 10 1.928 1.928 78.0 55.354
3 17 Mohammed Aldelaimi QAT EVO 10 2.820 4.748 74.2 58.174
4 18 Mohammed Aldelaimi QAT MERCEDEZ  C63S 1.403 6.151 72.5 59.577
5 88 Sheik Ali Al Thani QAT PORSCHE 911 0.818 6.969 71.5 1:00.395
6 12 Abdulaziz Al Hajjar QAT VOLKWAGEN R 0.289 7.258 71.1 1:00.684
7 34 Gilben Munoz QAT MITSUBISHI LANCER 2.820 10.078 68.0 1:03.504
8 99 Sheik Hamad Al thani QAT PORCHE GT3 0.600 10.678 67.3 1:04.104

1 65 Alaa Tarawneh QAT KIA  STINGER GT - - 66.4 1:04.996
2 41 Diaa Ali QAT KIA  STINGER GT 2.251 2.251 64.2 1:07.247
3 64 Mahammad Al mahsiri QAT KIA  STINGER GT 0.952 3.203 63.3 1:08.199
4 61 Ahmad Fahmi QAT KIA  STINGER GT 0.443 3.646 62.9 1:08.642
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5 62 Ali Hammoud QAT KIA  STINGER GT - - 66.1 -

CLERK OF THE COURSE: TIMEKEEPING OFFICER:
MR.AMRO AL HAMAD MR.AARON PAUL LIMBAGO

RACE DIRECTOR:
MR.RASHID AL SULAITI
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1 3 Abdullah AlKhelaifi QAT WESTFIELD SPORT - - 83.7 51.576
2 23 Elie Daccache QAT RENAULT CLIO 6.682 6.682 74.1 58.258
3 2 Mack Cortel QAT TOYOTA GT86 0.458 7.140 73.5 58.716
4 54 Maher Serre QAT SUZUKI SWIFT 0.389 7.529 74.3 59.105
5 55 Fakhreddine Bejaoui QAT RENAULT CLIO 0.297 7.826 72.7 59.402
6 33 Alaa Tarawneh QAT SUBARU BRZ 0.869 8.695 71.6 1:00.271
7 60 Hamad Al Jabri QAT TOYOTA  GT86 0.828 9.523 70.7 1:01.099
8 13 Yousef Al Jabri QAT TOYOTA  GT86 0.049 9.572 70.6 1:01.148
9 31 Deo Manuevo QAT HONDA CIVIC 1.642 11.214 68.8 1:02.790
10 53 Khaled Salama QAT SUZUKI SWIFT 0.002 11.216 68.7 1:02.792
11 57 Hareb Al Jabri QAT TOYOTA  GT86 0.841 12.057 67.8 1:03.633
12 63 Manjunatha Kerekoppa QAT HONDA FN2 2.751 14.808 65.0 1:06.384
13 14 Ayad Shehadeh QAT RENAULT CLIO 2.682 17.490 64.4 1:09.066

14 40 Mohd Al Buainain QAT HONDA AK - - 69.6 -

1 9 Mohammed Al Khayarin QAT Chevrolet Corvette - - 82.2 52.540
2 7 Mohammed Al Jabir QAT Chevrolet Corvette 1.097 1.097 80.5 53.637
3 26 Maher Serre QAT CLUBSPORT 3.310 4.407 75.8 56.947
4 6 Yaser Al Jlahma QAT CATERHAM 1.028 5.435 74.5 57.975
5 19 Ali Emadadhi QAT NISSAN 370Z 0.235 5.670 74.2 58.210
6 25 Khaled  Salama QAT CLUBSPORT 3.933 9.603 71.8 1:02.143
7 100 Sheik Hamad Al Thani QAT CAMARO 0.295 9.898 73.9 1:02.438
8 66 Sheik Ali Al Thani QAT CAMARO 1.995 11.893 67.0 1:04.433
9 52 Hossam Zakaria QAT CAMARO ZL1 1.517 13.410 67.5 1:05.950
10 69 Hamed Selmi QAT NISAN SELVIA 0.716 14.126 64.8 1:06.666

11 58 Walid Salem QAT CAMARO - - 71.4 -

1 4 Francesco Fornaciari QAT LOTUS EXIGE - - 79.6 54.243
2 20 Martin Staffel QAT PORSCHE 911 3.499 3.499 74.8 57.742
3 28 Dennis Nikitopoulos QAT NISSAN 370Z 0.017 3.516 74.7 57.759
4 56 Makmoud Al Makmoud QAT PORCHE GT3 0.766 4.282 75.0 58.525
5 85 Saeed Al Sulaiti QAT MINI COOPER 2.560 6.842 70.7 1:01.085
6 59 Alex Sano QAT HONDA ENTEGRA 1.939 8.781 68.5 1:03.024
7 51 Mohammed Shamoog QAT TOYOTA GT86 3.071 11.852 69.5 1:06.095

1 8 Mohammed Al Khayarin QAT Mitsubishi Evo 8 - - 81.2 53.152
2 17 Mohammed Aldelaimi QAT EVO 10 1.283 1.283 79.3 54.435
3 12 Abdulaziz Al Hajjar QAT VOLKWAGEN R 4.360 5.643 73.4 58.795
4 88 Sheik Ali Al Thani QAT PORSCHE 911 0.096 5.739 74.6 58.891
5 18 Mohammed Aldelaimi QAT MERCEDEZ  C63S 0.863 6.602 72.2 59.754
6 10 Ibrahim Al Mannai QAT MITSUBISHI EVO 10 2.375 8.977 73.0 1:02.129
7 34 Gilben Munoz QAT MITSUBISHI LANCER 0.758 9.735 68.6 1:02.887
8 99 Sheik Hamad Al thani QAT PORCHE GT3 4.908 14.643 63.7 1:07.795
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1 65 Alaa Tarawneh QAT KIA  STINGER GT - - 69.0 1:02.594
2 61 Ahmad Fahmi QAT KIA  STINGER GT 1.292 1.292 67.6 1:03.886
3 41 Diaa Ali QAT KIA  STINGER GT 2.534 3.826 67.0 1:06.420
4 64 Mahammad Al mahsiri QAT KIA  STINGER GT 0.102 3.928 64.9 1:06.522

5 62 Ali Hammoud QAT KIA  STINGER GT - - 54.0 -

CLERK OF THE COURSE: TIMEKEEPING OFFICER:
MR.AMRO AL HAMAD MR.AARON PAUL LIMBAGO

RACE DIRECTOR:
MR.RASHID AL SULAITI

Page : 2 / 2



QATAR NATIONAL SPRINT 2018

05 May 2018

ROUND 4 QATAR NATIONAL SPRINT KATARA TRACK (1.2 km)

MERGED RESULTS Classification on the best lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 5/5/2018 10:12 PM

1 3 Abdullah AlKhelaifi QAT WESTFIELD SPORT 54.235 51.576 51.576
2 23 Elie Daccache QAT RENAULT CLIO 59.054 58.258 58.258
3 54 Maher Serre QAT SUZUKI SWIFT 58.261 59.105 58.261
4 2 Mack Cortel QAT TOYOTA GT86 58.597 58.716 58.597
5 55 Fakhreddine Bejaoui QAT RENAULT CLIO 1:00.435 59.402 59.402
6 33 Alaa Tarawneh QAT SUBARU BRZ 1:00.088 1:00.271 1:00.088
7 60 Hamad Al Jabri QAT TOYOTA  GT86 1:02.665 1:01.099 1:01.099
8 13 Yousef Al Jabri QAT TOYOTA  GT86 1:01.517 1:01.148 1:01.148
9 31 Deo Manuevo QAT HONDA CIVIC 1:03.696 1:02.790 1:02.790
10 53 Khaled Salama QAT SUZUKI SWIFT 1:02.964 1:02.792 1:02.792
11 57 Hareb Al Jabri QAT TOYOTA  GT86 1:05.464 1:03.633 1:03.633
12 14 Ayad Shehadeh QAT RENAULT CLIO 1:04.931 1:09.066 1:04.931
13 63 Manjunatha Kerekoppa QAT HONDA FN2 1:08.044 1:06.384 1:06.384
14 40 Mohd Al Buainain QAT HONDA AK 1:06.426 - 1:06.426

1 9 Mohammed Al Khayarin QAT Chevrolet Corvette 54.513 52.540 52.540
2 7 Mohammed Al Jabir QAT Chevrolet Corvette 54.383 53.637 53.637
3 26 Maher Serre QAT CLUBSPORT 1:01.609 56.947 56.947
4 6 Yaser Al Jlahma QAT CATERHAM 1:00.069 57.975 57.975
5 19 Ali Emadadhi QAT NISSAN 370Z 58.176 58.210 58.176
6 25 Khaled  Salama QAT CLUBSPORT 1:00.378 1:02.143 1:00.378
7 100 Sheik Hamad Al Thani QAT CAMARO 1:01.108 1:02.438 1:01.108
8 58 Walid Salem QAT CAMARO 1:01.498 - 1:01.498
9 66 Sheik Ali Al Thani QAT CAMARO 1:03.601 1:04.433 1:03.601
10 52 Hossam Zakaria QAT CAMARO ZL1 1:05.864 1:05.950 1:05.864
11 69 Hamed Selmi QAT NISAN SELVIA 1:09.280 1:06.666 1:06.666

1 4 Francesco Fornaciari QAT LOTUS EXIGE 53.927 54.243 53.927
2 20 Martin Staffel QAT PORSCHE 911 59.218 57.742 57.742
3 28 Dennis Nikitopoulos QAT NISSAN 370Z 1:06.942 57.759 57.759
4 56 Makmoud Al Makmoud QAT PORCHE GT3 59.203 58.525 58.525
5 85 Saeed Al Sulaiti QAT MINI COOPER 1:02.723 1:01.085 1:01.085
6 51 Mohammed Shamoog QAT TOYOTA GT86 1:02.819 1:06.095 1:02.819
7 59 Alex Sano QAT HONDA ENTEGRA 1:05.082 1:03.024 1:03.024

1 8 Mohammed Al Khayarin QAT Mitsubishi Evo 8 53.426 53.152 53.152
2 17 Mohammed Aldelaimi QAT EVO 10 58.174 54.435 54.435
3 10 Ibrahim Al Mannai QAT MITSUBISHI EVO 10 55.354 1:02.129 55.354
4 12 Abdulaziz Al Hajjar QAT VOLKWAGEN R 1:00.684 58.795 58.795
5 88 Sheik Ali Al Thani QAT PORSCHE 911 1:00.395 58.891 58.891
6 18 Mohammed Aldelaimi QAT MERCEDEZ  C63S 59.577 59.754 59.577
7 34 Gilben Munoz QAT MITSUBISHI LANCER 1:03.504 1:02.887 1:02.887
8 99 Sheik Hamad Al thani QAT PORCHE GT3 1:04.104 1:07.795 1:04.104

1 65 Alaa Tarawneh QAT KIA  STINGER GT 1:04.996 1:02.594 1:02.594
2 61 Ahmad Fahmi QAT KIA  STINGER GT 1:08.642 1:03.886 1:03.886
3 41 Diaa Ali QAT KIA  STINGER GT 1:07.247 1:06.420 1:06.420
4 64 Mahammad Al mahsiri QAT KIA  STINGER GT 1:08.199 1:06.522 1:06.522
5 62 Ali Hammoud QAT KIA  STINGER GT - - -
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